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BUSINESS CATEGORY NAME BUSINESS NAME PHONE FAX E-MAIL WEBSITE

Autobody and Repair Tim Johnson Johnsons Auto Body 208-661-4259 Johnsonsautobody@hotmail.com

B2B Marketing Arthur Shaw Prime Trade NW 208-699-9692 arthur.shaw@itex.net www.primetradenw.com

Banking - Home Loans John Beebe Global Credit Union 208-255-5626 John.Beebe@GlobalCU.org

Barber Gussie O'Connor Gentlemen's Quarters 208-769-9773 hotlather@gentlemansquarters.com www.gentlemansquarters.com

Bookkeeping Barbara Goold Mercury Bookkeeping 509-868-5430 bgoold55@msn.com

Carpet Cleaning George Bebe Carpet Pro 208-667-7837 info@carpetpro.biz www.carpetpro.biz

Chiropractic Care Dr. Flynn Vick Elite Chiropractic 208-772-5047 flynnvick@yahoo.com

Computers – Sales & Service J.R. Newcomb Dragon's Point Computers 208-667-2201 pcdoc@dragonspoint.net www.dragonspoint.net

Data Recovery & DB Mgmt. B. Calvin Saul Enigma Consulting, LLC 208-699-9908 enigmaconsulting@live.com

Electrical Contcactor Byron Hatley Evergreen Electric 888-623-6331 byronh@evergreenelectric.net www.evergreenelectic.net

Entertainment John Beebe BB's Sounds 208-255-5626 jonbb1@msn.com

Exterminator Aaron  & Amanda Huffaker Bug Blasters 207-758-1890 AABugBlasters@gmail.com

Financial Advisor ( Open )

Gift Shop Betty Helms Lizzie Lou's Country Gift Store 208-762-3526 gifts@lizzielous.com www.lizzielous.com

Handyman Andrew Duggan Man of all Trades 626-922-9770 dugganandrew@yahoo.com

Heating and Air Conditioning Julie Friebe Comfort Heating and Air, Inc 208-773-9928 208-777-9348 ComfortHeating1@hotmail.com www.comfortheatingandairinc.com

Insurance - Property/Auto Dean Johnston Farm Bureau Insurance 208-772-6662 208-772-2553 djohnston5463@gmail.com

Business/Casualty/Life/Health

Internet Services Bill Sever (Secretary) Net Best Internet Services 208-667-3566 877-839-7976 webmaster@netbest.com www.netbest.com

Lawn Care Tom Kenefick Lake City Lawn Care 208-964-2282 lakecitylawncare@yahoo.com

Legal Services Jon Dohm LegalShield - Pre-Paid Legal 208-704-0379 Jdohm@legalshieldassociate.com www.jdohm.legalshield.com

Locksmith Gaylen Bateman (VP) Hoffman's Lock & Key 208-755-2200 Hoffmanslock@yahoo.com

Massage Therapy Ian Duggan Bodymechanics LLC 626-559-9871 Ianmduggan@yahoo.com

Painter Rick Garnett Garnett Paint, Paper & Pre-finish 208-699-7952 djgarnett@hotmail.com

Photography - Wildlife Ralph Kerr Ralph Kerr, Wildlife Photog 208-660-3220 kerrphoto48@gmail.com www.ralphkerrphotography.com

Property Management Mark Jensen North Idaho Rental Company 208-664-4308 208-676-1439 mjensenwork@yahoo.com www.northidahorental.net

Real Estate Mark Worth Hope Realty 208-659-1073 208-667-0842 MWorth@hoperealtyidaho.com www.MarkWorthHomes.com

Roofing Contractor Brigitte Benson Hands on Roofing & Construction LLC 509-954-1712 jnroofco@gmail.com

Salon Rachel UíBreaslain Rebel Rose Salon 208-771-9323 rebelrosesalon@gmail.com

Scrap Booking Barbara Goold (Treas.) Barb's Paper Creations 509-868-5430 bgoold55@msn.com www.barbaragoold.stampinup.net

Security Eric Shoutens Evergreen Security 208-819-8596 208-623-5190 Eric@evergreensecurity.net www.evergreenelectic.net

Signs and Graphics Ed Collins Finishline Signs & Graphics 208-762-7744 208-762-7744 ed@finishlinesigns.com

Tree Service Cody Carson (Pres) All Seasons Tree Service 208-660-7461 cody@allseasonstreeservice.contractors www.allseasonstreeservice.contractors
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